Page 1 of 2
LED R & BR Lamps – R20, BR30, BR40 Enhanced Series
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 840-ERBR Rev: 01/07/2026
© 2026 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Product Description
With a full array of R and BR lamps, MaxLite

© 2026 Specifications subject to change without notice.
E6R20D9xxFL/xxx
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
112072 E6R20D927FL/JA8
112076 E6R20D930FL/JA8
112077 E6R20D940FL/JA8
112078 E6R20D950FL/T20
Specifications E6R20D9xxFL/xxx E9BR30D9xxFL/xxx E12BR40D9xxFL/xxx
Base Type E26
Input Wattage (W) 6W 9W 12W
Lumens Delivered (lm) 550 lm 800 lm 1,100 lm

Case Qty 24 pcs
E9BR30D9xxFL/xxx
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
112300 E9BR30D927FL/JA8
112301 E9BR30D930FL/JA8
112302 E9BR30D940FL/JA8
112303 E9BR30D950FL/T20
E12BR40D9xxFL/xxx
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
112304 E12BR40D927FL/JA8
112305 E12BR40D930FL/JA8
112306 E12BR40D940FL/JA8
112307 E12BR40D950FL/T20
Dimensions
MODEL L
(INCHES)
D